1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Shankar korde

ROLL NO. *

37

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 1/728
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Year of study *

| YEAR
Il YEAR

® 1 YEAR
IV YEAR

EMAIL ID *

kordeshankar20@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9373890880

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 2/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

@® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 3/728
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2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

® 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 4/728
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

3 — Very good
@ 2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 5/728
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6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

@ 4 - Regularly
3 - Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 6/728
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4 - Significantly

@ 3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally

0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 71728
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time
@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 8/728
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 9/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

4 - Every time
@ 3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 10/728
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 11/728
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 12/728
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Well

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Vishal jamdhade

ROLL NO. *

30

Year of study *

| YEAR

I YEAR

® 1 YEAR

IV YEAR

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 14/728
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EMAIL ID *

vishaljamdhade04@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

7821009688

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 15/728
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%
3 - 7010 84%
2 - 5510 69%

® 1-30to054%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 16/728
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

@ 3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 171728
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 - Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 18/728
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

4 - Regularly
3 — Often

@ 2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4 - Significantly
@® 3 - Verywell

2 — Moderately

1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 19/728
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 20/728
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 21/728
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

4 - Every time
@® 3-Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 22/728
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 23/728
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 24/728
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%
@® 1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 —-Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 25/728
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Good

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Suryawanshi sanjana baburao

ROLL NO. *

61

Year of study *

| YEAR

I YEAR

® 1 YEAR

IV YEAR

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 271728
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EMAIL ID *

sanjanasuryawanshi512@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

8767663477

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 28/728
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 29/728
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

@ 3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

3 - Very good

@ 2 - Good
1 - Fair

0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 30/728
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 - Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 31/728
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

4 - Regularly
3 — Often

@ 2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4 - Significantly
3 — Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 32/728
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 33/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time
@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 34/728
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

4 - Every time
@® 3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 35/728
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 36/728
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 37/728
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

4 — Above 90%
@® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 —-Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 38/728
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Good

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Swarangi kishanrao jagtap

ROLL NO. *

109

Year of study *

| YEAR

I YEAR

® 1 YEAR

IV YEAR

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 40/728
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EMAIL ID *

swarajagtap00@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9579758704

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 41/728
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%
3 - 7010 84%

® 2-55t069%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 42/728
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
@ 2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent
3 - Very good

2 - Good

@® 1 - Fair

0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 43/728
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 - Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 44/728
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

4 - Regularly
3 - Often
2 — Sometimes

@ 1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 45/728
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 46/728
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 47/728
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

4 - Every time
@® 3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 48/728
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 49/728
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 50/728
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *
4 - Above 90%
@® 3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 51/728
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Chemicals in the lab should be available for the experiments
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Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 52/728


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Aditya Shivaji Ghatkamble

ROLL NO. *

30

Year of study *

| YEAR

® IIYEAR

[ YEAR

IV YEAR
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EMAIL ID *

pfalcon2492@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

7499779434

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 54/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%
3 - 7010 84%
2 - 5510 69%

@® 1-30to054%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 55/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

3 - Very good

@ 2 - Good
1 - Fair

0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 56/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 - Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 57/728
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

4 - Regularly
3 — Often

2 — Sometimes

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4 - Significantly
3 — Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 58/728
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 59/728
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 60/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably
@ 2 — Partially

1 - Slightly

0—- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 61/728
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 62/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what
@® 1 - Verylittle

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

(® 0 - Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 64/728
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *
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SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Hade Nikita Vilas

ROLL NO. *

15

Year of study *

| YEAR
I YEAR
[ YEAR

® IVYEAR
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EMAIL ID *

nikitahade64@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

8080985415

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 67/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 68/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

3 - Very good

@ 2 - Good
1 - Fair

0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 69/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 - Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 70/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

4 - Regularly
3 — Often

@ 2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4 - Significantly
3 — Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 711728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 72/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time
@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 73/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 741728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 751728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 76/728
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *
4 - Above 90%
@® 3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 771728
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

All are ok
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SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Gajanan Rangnathrao shinde

ROLL NO. *

49

Year of study *

| YEAR
I YEAR
[ YEAR

® IVYEAR
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EMAIL ID *

Shindegajanan1504@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

8390827176

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 80/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%
3 - 7010 84%
2 - 5510 69%

@® 1-30to054%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 81/728
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4— Excellent

3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 82/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 83/728
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 84/728
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 85/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 86/728
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 87/728
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 88/728
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 89/728
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 90/728
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Excellent
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SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Vaishnavi Ramesh sawant

ROLL NO. *

54

Year of study *

| YEAR

I YEAR

® 1 YEAR

IV YEAR
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1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

EMAIL ID *

vaishalisawant5454@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9975928554

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 93/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%
3 - 7010 84%
2 - 5510 69%

@® 1-30to054%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily

@ 2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 94/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

3 - Very good

@ 2 - Good
1 - Fair

0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 95/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 96/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

4 - Regularly
3 - Often
2 — Sometimes

@ 1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4 - Significantly
3 — Very well

2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

@® 0-Notatall

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 97/728
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 98/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
@ 0 - I don't have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 99/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 100/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 101/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what
@® 1 - Verylittle

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *
4 - Above 90%
3-70-89%
® 2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 103/728
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

More lectures
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SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Shital Dinkar Ghuge

ROLL NO. *

18

Year of study *

| YEAR

I YEAR

® 1 YEAR

IV YEAR
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1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

EMAIL ID *

shitalghuge05@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9146793946

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 107/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
4 - Always effective

@ 3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4— Excellent

3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 108/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 109/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 110/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 111/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 112/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 113/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 114/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all
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1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 116/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

great experience our institution overall teaching and learning
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SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Krushna Tukaram Avhad

ROLL NO. *

02

Year of study *

| YEAR

I YEAR

® 1 YEAR

IV YEAR
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1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

EMAIL ID *

krushnaavhad4046@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

8208042833

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 120/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4— Excellent

3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 121/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 122/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4 - Significantly
@® 3- Verywell

2 — Moderately

1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 123/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 124/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably
@ 2 — Partially

1 - Slightly

0—- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never
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1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all
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1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what
@® 1 - Verylittle

0 — Not at all
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1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 —-Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 129/728
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Best
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SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Priya vasant waghmare

ROLL NO. *

66

Year of study *

| YEAR

I YEAR

® 1 YEAR

IV YEAR
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1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

EMAIL ID *

wpriya404@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9322029238

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 133/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
4 - Always effective

@ 3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4— Excellent

3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor
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1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

4 - Regularly
® 3-Often

2 — Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4 - Significantly
3 — Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

4 - Every time

@® 3 - Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time
@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

To take program and visits
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SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Omkar basveshwar trimale

ROLL NO. *

65

Year of study *

| YEAR

I YEAR

® 1 YEAR

IV YEAR
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EMAIL ID *

Omkartrimale@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9373569938

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily

@ 2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

3 - Very good

@ 2 - Good
1 - Fair

0- Poor
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

4 - Regularly
3 — Often

@ 2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4 - Significantly
@® 3 - Very well

2 — Moderately

1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

4 - Every time
@® 3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate

@ 2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
@ 2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 154/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 155/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Good

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 156/728


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Nagesh Diliprao kadam

ROLL NO. *

31

Year of study *

| YEAR

I YEAR

® 1 YEAR

IV YEAR
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EMAIL ID *

nageshkadam5310@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9325116857

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4— Excellent

3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 163/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Very nice
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SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Gaikwad Manisha sambhaji

ROLL NO. *

28

Year of study *

| YEAR

I YEAR

® 1 YEAR

IV YEAR
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EMAIL ID *

awadsambaji@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

8010545861

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
4 - Always effective

@ 3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4— Excellent

3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 - Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4 - Significantly
@® 3 - Verywell

2 — Moderately

1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time
@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

4 - Every time
@® 3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 —-Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Please provide gpat niper qualify teachers
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SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

vishal gadade

ROLL NO. *

20

Year of study *

| YEAR

I YEAR

® 1 YEAR

IV YEAR
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EMAIL ID *

gadadevishal296@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

7410750436

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 185/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4— Excellent

3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 187/728
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *
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Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 195/728


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Raut pooja ganeshrao

ROLL NO. *

43

Year of study *

| YEAR
I YEAR
[ YEAR

® IVYEAR
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EMAIL ID *

poojaraut0652@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

8830940652

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%
3 - 7010 84%

® 2-55t069%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

@ 3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 - Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

4 - Regularly
® 3-Often

2 — Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4 - Significantly
3 — Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 202/728
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 — Rarely

0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably
@ 2 — Partially

1 - Slightly

0—- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Syllabus
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SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Rutuja Dhananjay mahamune

ROLL NO. *

29

Year of study *

| YEAR
I YEAR
[ YEAR

® IVYEAR
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EMAIL ID *

rutujamahamune@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

7498973552

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%
3 - 7010 84%

® 2-55t069%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
@ 2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

3 - Very good

@ 2 - Good
1 - Fair

0- Poor
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 - Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

4 - Regularly
3 — Often

@ 2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4 - Significantly
@® 3 - Verywell

2 — Moderately

1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

4 - Every time
@® 3-Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%
@® 1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 —-Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Syallbus
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SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Arpit Manoj Darekar

ROLL NO. *

13

Year of study *

| YEAR

I YEAR

® 1 YEAR

IV YEAR
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EMAIL ID *

arpitdarekar@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9325893422

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 85to0 100%
3-70t084%
2 -55t069%
1- 30 to 54%

@ 0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 224/728
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
@ 2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent
3 - Very good

2 - Good

@® 1 - Fair

0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 225/728
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 - Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

@ 1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 226/728
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 227728
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 228/728
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time
@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 229/728
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably
@ 2 — Partially

1 - Slightly

0—- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

4 - Every time
@® 3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 230/728
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 231/728
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 232/728
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 —-Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 233/728
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Not good

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Amit ramakant dashrathe

ROLL NO. *

25

Year of study *

| YEAR

® 1 YEAR

[ YEAR

IV YEAR

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 235/728
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EMAIL ID *

amitdasrathe2001@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

8767551104

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 236/728
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%
3 - 7010 84%
2 - 5510 69%

@® 1-30to054%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily

@ 2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 237/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily
@ 1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 238/728
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 - Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 239/728
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4 - Significantly
3 — Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 240/728
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 241/728
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 242/728
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably
@ 2 — Partially

1 - Slightly

0—- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 243/728
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate

@ 2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 244/728
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
@ 2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 245/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form
19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *
4 - Above 90%
3-70-89%
® 2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 246/728
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Best
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SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Komal Bhaskar Chavan

ROLL NO. *

08

Year of study *

| YEAR

I YEAR

® 1 YEAR

IV YEAR

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 248/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

EMAIL ID *

chavankomal84173@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

8265053299

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 249/728
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 250/728
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
@ 2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 251/728
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 - Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 252/728
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

4 - Regularly
3 — Often

@ 2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4 - Significantly
@® 3 - Verywell

2 — Moderately

1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 253/728
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 254/728
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time
@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 255/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

4 - Every time
@® 3-Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 256/728
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 257/728
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 258/728
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

4 — Above 90%
@® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 —-Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 259/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Good quality of chemical
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Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 260/728


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Shaikh aiman madiha shaikh md masood

ROLL NO. *

47

Year of study *

| YEAR

I YEAR

® 1 YEAR

IV YEAR

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 261/728
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EMAIL ID *

skmadiha666@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9657612123

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 262/728
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 263/728
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

@ 3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 264/728
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 - Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 265/728
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

4 - Regularly
® 3-Often

2 — Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4 - Significantly
@® 3 - Verywell

2 — Moderately

1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 266/728
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 267/728
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time
@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 268/728
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

4 - Every time
@® 3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 269/728
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate

@ 2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
@ 2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *
4 - Above 90%
3-70-89%
® 2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 272/728
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Devolop reciprocity and co operation among students
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SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Watode Pankaj Govind

ROLL NO. *

121

Year of study *

| YEAR

I YEAR

® 1 YEAR

IV YEAR
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EMAIL ID *

govindwatode@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

7796420250

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%
3 - 7010 84%

® 2-55t069%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 276/728
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
4 - Always effective

@ 3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4— Excellent

3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 277/728
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 278/728
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 280/728
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably
@ 2 — Partially

1 - Slightly

0—- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

4 - Every time
@® 3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
@® 2-50-69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 —-Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

No
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SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Shivprasad shivling choudhari

ROLL NO. *

24

Year of study *

| YEAR

@® 1 YEAR

[ YEAR

IV YEAR

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 287/728
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EMAIL ID *

Shivachoudhari2121@gamil.com

CONTACT NO. *

9657471210

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 289/728
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

3 - Very good

@ 2 - Good
1 - Fair

0- Poor
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 291/728
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

4 - Regularly
® 3-Often

2 — Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4 - Significantly
3 — Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 293/728
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time
@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably
@ 2 — Partially

1 - Slightly

0—- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

4 - Every time
@® 3-Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never
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1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

4 — Above 90%
@® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 —-Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Good
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SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Harsh Ravi Wath

ROLL NO. *

95

Year of study *

| YEAR

® 1IYEAR

[ YEAR

IV YEAR
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EMAIL ID *

kiranwath28@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9607088545

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

4 - Regularly
3 — Often

@ 2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4 - Significantly
3 — Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 305/728
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 306/728
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 — Rarely

0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably
@ 2 — Partially

1 - Slightly

0—- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

@ 1 — Rarely

0 — Never
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what
@® 1 - Verylittle

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *
4 - Above 90%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%

@® 1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Please cover all the syallabus before exam.
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SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Anjali Kanifanath Dinde

ROLL NO. *

2225641823031

Year of study *

| YEAR

@® 1IYEAR

[ YEAR

IV YEAR

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 313/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

EMAIL ID *

dindeanjaliS@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9307563246

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 314/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%
3 - 7010 84%
2 - 5510 69%

@® 1-30to054%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 315/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 316/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 - Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 = Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 317/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

4 - Regularly
3 - Often
2 — Sometimes

@ 1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4 - Significantly
3 — Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 318/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 319/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time
@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 320/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 321/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 322/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
@ 2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 323/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
® 2-50-69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 —-Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 324/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Teaching regularly

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Sumit Dajiba Bhosale

ROLL NO. *

16

Year of study *

| YEAR

® IIYEAR

[ YEAR

IV YEAR

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 326/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

EMAIL ID *

sumitbhosle854@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

7768067940

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 327/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

@® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 328/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4— Excellent

3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 329/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 330/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 331/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 332/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 333/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

@® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 334/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 335/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 336/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 337/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Good
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1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Subodh Vinayak Deshpande

ROLL NO. *

2225641823029

Year of study *

| YEAR

® IIYEAR

[ YEAR

IV YEAR

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 339/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

EMAIL ID *

Subodhd566@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

7620916810

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 340/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

@® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 341/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4— Excellent

3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 342/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 - Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 343/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 344/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 345/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 346/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 347/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 348/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 349/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 350/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Very Good

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Aher Rutuja Vitthalrao

ROLL NO. *

7

Year of study *

® |YEAR

I YEAR
[ YEAR

IV YEAR

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 352/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

EMAIL ID *

rutujaaher1710@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9309885875

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 353/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%
3 - 7010 84%

® 2-55t069%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 354/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

@ 3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

3 - Very good

@ 2 - Good
1 - Fair

0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 355/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 - Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

@ 1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 356/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

4 - Regularly
3 — Often

@ 2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4 - Significantly
3 — Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 357/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 358/728
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 359/728
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

@ 1 — Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 360/728
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 361/728
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
@ 2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 362/728
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *
4 - Above 90%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%

@® 1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 363/728
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Give importance to the another activities like sports
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SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Nandini Gulchand Rajbhoj

ROLL NO. *

82

Year of study *

® IYEAR

I YEAR
[ YEAR

IV YEAR

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 365/728
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EMAIL ID *

nandinirajbhoj6@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9112636674

GENDER *

MALE
® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 366/728
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 367/728
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

@ 3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

3 - Very good

@ 2 - Good
1 - Fair

0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 368/728
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 - Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 369/728
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

4 - Regularly
3 — Often

2 — Sometimes

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4 - Significantly
@® 3 - Verywell

2 — Moderately

1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 370/728
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 371/728
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
@ 0 - I don't have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 372/728
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

@ 0 - Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 373/728
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 374/728
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

@® 0-Notatall
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *
4 - Above 90%
3-70-89%
® 2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 376/728
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

| request you to teach slowly and neatly... Because sometimes we can't understand about what you are saying and | request you to taking visit to
industrial areas and some other areas to improve our knowledge ... And taking some programmes as refreshment ..
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SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Gayatri Dhone

ROLL NO. *

30

Year of study *

® 1YEAR

I YEAR
[ YEAR

IV YEAR
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EMAIL ID *

nivruttidhone06@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9511707131

GENDER *

MALE
® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 379/728
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

@® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 380/728
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

3 - Very good

@ 2 - Good
1 - Fair

0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 381/728
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 - Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 382/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

4 - Regularly
3 — Often

2 — Sometimes

@ 1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4 - Significantly
@® 3 - Verywell

2 — Moderately

1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 383/728
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 384/728
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 385/728
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

4 - Every time
@® 3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 386/728
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 387/728
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 388/728
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
® 2-50-69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 —-Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 389/728
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *
The suggestions | can give to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in my institution is as follows: 1.The overall syllabus should be
covered on time / before final exams 2. The teaching method of teachers should be knowledge based not exam based 3. The overall equipment

and chemicals that are required for practical and experiments have to be provided to students on time 4 .The teachers should have active interest
in providing field visit opportunities for students. 5. The assignment should be discussed with students

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 390/728


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Swaraj Narendra jagtap

ROLL NO. *

2225641823103

Year of study *

| YEAR

@® 1IYEAR

[ YEAR

IV YEAR
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EMAIL ID *

swarajrajejagtap@Gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9021284030

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

@® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 393/728
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4— Excellent

3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 394/728
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 395/728
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4 - Significantly
@® 3 - Verywell

2 — Moderately

1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 396/728
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 397/728
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 398/728
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 399/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 400/728
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 401/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 —-Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 402/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Good
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SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Bhosle Dnyaneshwar Motiram

ROLL NO. *

11

Year of study *

| YEAR

I YEAR

® 1 YEAR

IV YEAR

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 404/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

EMAIL ID *

Dbhosle145h@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9527377291

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 405/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 406/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4— Excellent

3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 407/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

(® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 408/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 409/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 410/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 411/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 412/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 413/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 414/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 415/728
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

All staff with her students prepare to syllabus always
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SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Pooja Kashinath Kute

ROLL NO. *

2225641823063

Year of study *

@® IYEAR

I YEAR
[ YEAR

IV YEAR

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 417/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

EMAIL ID *

kutepooja502@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9881316517

GENDER *

MALE
® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 418/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%
3 - 7010 84%
2 - 5510 69%

@® 1-30to054%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 419/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

@ 3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

3 - Very good

@ 2 - Good
1 - Fair

0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 420/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 - Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@® 3 - Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 421/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

4 - Regularly
3 - Often
2 — Sometimes

@ 1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4 - Significantly
3 — Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 422/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 423/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@® 3 - Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 424/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably
@ 2 — Partially

1 - Slightly

0—- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 425/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 426/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
@ 2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 427728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

® 0 - Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 428/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Regular classes, regular practicales and provide required chemicals,equipment in practical, encourage students about future, Comepitative exam
and about study, improve teaching skill
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SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Gaurav Gajanan Suryawanshi

ROLL NO. *

2225641823101

Year of study *

® IYEAR

I YEAR
[ YEAR

IV YEAR

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 430/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

EMAIL ID *

gp982294@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

7448147569

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 431/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 432/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

@ 3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 433/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 - Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 434/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 435/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 436/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 437728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 438/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 439/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 440/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 441/728
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Overall it is good

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 442/728


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Shivani bapurao more

ROLL NO. *

2225641823069

Year of study *

® |YEAR

I YEAR
[ YEAR

IV YEAR

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 443/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

EMAIL ID *

shivanimore530@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9511671321

GENDER *

MALE
® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 444/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%
3 - 7010 84%
2 - 5510 69%

@® 1-30to054%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 445/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

@ 3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

3 - Very good

@ 2 - Good
1 - Fair

0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 446/728
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 - Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 447]728
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

4 - Regularly
3 — Often

@ 2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4 - Significantly
3 — Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 448/728
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 449/728
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time
@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 450/728
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably
@ 2 — Partially

1 - Slightly

0—- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 451/728
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4 - Strongly agree
3 — Agree
2 — Neutral

@ 1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 452/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 453/728
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *
4 - Above 90%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%

@® 1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 454/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Regular lectures, practical, provide required chemicals and equipment for practical, provide required study materials materials

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Kute Jyoti Munjaji

ROLL NO. *

2225641823001

Year of study *

® |YEAR

I YEAR
[ YEAR

IV YEAR

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 456/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

EMAIL ID *

munjajikute12345@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

7875208236

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 457728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%
3 - 7010 84%
2 - 5510 69%

@® 1-30to054%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 458/728
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
@ 2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

3 - Very good

@ 2 - Good
1 - Fair

0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 459/728
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 460/728
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

4 - Regularly
3 — Often

@ 2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4 - Significantly
3 — Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 461/728
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 462/728
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 463/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably
@ 2 — Partially

1 - Slightly

0—- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

@ 1 — Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 464/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate

@ 2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 465/728
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
@ 2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 466/728
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *
4 - Above 90%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%

@® 1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 467/728
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Regular classes, regular practicals, provide required equipment, apparatus and chemicals in practicals, improve teaching skills
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SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Govind Santosh Zungre

ROLL NO. *

65

Year of study *

| YEAR
I YEAR
[ YEAR

@® IVYEAR

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 469/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

EMAIL ID *

rushizungre714@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

7741843534

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 470/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 471/728
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 472/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 473/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4 - Significantly
@® 3 - Verywell

2 — Moderately

1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 474/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 475/728
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time
@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 476/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

4 - Every time
@® 3-Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 477/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 478/728
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 479/728
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
® 2-50-69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 —-Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 480/728
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Nicely done

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Srushti Yashwant Thorat

ROLL NO. *

2225641823089

Year of study *

@® |YEAR

I YEAR
[ YEAR

IV YEAR

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 482/728
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EMAIL ID *

tsrushti371@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

7030099082

GENDER *

MALE
® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 483/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

@® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 484/728
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4— Excellent

3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 485/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 486/728
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 487/728
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 488/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 489/728



1/20/24, 11:02 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 490/728
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 491/728
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 492/728
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 493/728
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

| suggest that the principal sir makes rule that attend college regularly is compulsory

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Sunil Janardhan khandae

ROLL NO. *

61

Year of study *

| YEAR

@® 1IYEAR

[ YEAR

IV YEAR
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EMAIL ID *

khandares996@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

8080379275

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 496/728
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily

@ 2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 497/728
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

@ 3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 498/728
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 - Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 499/728
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

4 - Regularly
® 3-Often

2 — Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 500/728
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 501/728
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 502/728
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

4 - Every time
@® 3-Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 503/728
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate

@ 2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 504/728
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *
4 - Above 90%
® 3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Please cover syllabus before exam

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Shinde Sumit Subhashrao

ROLL NO. *

52

Year of study *

| YEAR
I YEAR
[ YEAR

® IVYEAR
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EMAIL ID *

Sumitshindepatil8@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

7620296601

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%
3 - 7010 84%

@® 2-55t069%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 510/728
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

3 - Very good

@ 2 - Good
1 - Fair

0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 511/728
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 - Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 512/728
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

4 - Regularly
3 — Often

2 — Sometimes

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4 - Significantly
3 — Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 513/728
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

@ 1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 514/728
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time
@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

@ 1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 515/728
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
@® 1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

4 - Every time
@® 3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

@® 1 - Verylittle

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 517/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what
@® 1 - Verylittle

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 518/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 —-Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 519/728
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Good

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Shruti vijay Bhalerao

ROLL NO. *

2225641823013

Year of study *

| YEAR

@® IIYEAR

[ YEAR

IV YEAR
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EMAIL ID *

Shrutibhalerao812@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

7840905254

GENDER *

MALE
® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 522/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%
3 - 7010 84%
2 - 5510 69%

@® 1-30t054%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily
@ 1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent
3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

@ 0- Poor
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

4 - Regularly
3 — Often

2 — Sometimes

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4 - Significantly
3 — Very well

2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

@® 0-Notatall

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 526/728
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree
3 — Agree
2 — Neutral

@ 1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

@ 1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 5271728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 528/728
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably
2 — Partially

1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

@ 0 - Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 529/728
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4 - Strongly agree
3 — Agree
2 — Neutral

@ 1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

@® 1 - Verylittle

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 530/728
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what
@® 1 - Verylittle

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *
4 - Above 90%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%

@® 1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
@ 1 - Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 532/728
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

They must concern on the teaching skill and practical laboratories with mentorship. Industrial visiting have to perform. Some extracurriculam
activities have to perform
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1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Revati Vijay wathore

ROLL NO. *

106

Year of study *

| YEAR

® 1IYEAR

[ YEAR

IV YEAR

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 534/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

EMAIL ID *

revatiwathore777@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

7972193750

GENDER *

MALE
® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 535/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

@® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 536/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 537/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 - Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 538/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

4 - Regularly
® 3-Often

2 — Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4 - Significantly
@® 3 - Verywell

2 — Moderately

1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 539/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

4 - Every time

@® 3 - Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 540/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time
@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@® 3 - Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 541/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

4 - Every time
@® 3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 542/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 543/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 544/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
® 2-50-69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 —-Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 545/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

No

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Mane Suraj Ramesh

ROLL NO. *

61

Year of study *

| YEAR

I YEAR

® 1 YEAR

IV YEAR

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 547/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

EMAIL ID *

surajrmane8668@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

8668821536

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 548/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 549/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

@ 3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 550/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 - Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 551/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

4 - Regularly
@® 3-Often

2 — Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4 - Significantly
@® 3 - Verywell

2 — Moderately

1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 552/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 553/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time
@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 554/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

4 - Every time
@® 3-Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 555/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 556/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 557/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 —-Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 558/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

encourage the students and belive

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Arti bhalerao

ROLL NO. *

10

Year of study *

® |YEAR

I YEAR
[ YEAR

IV YEAR

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 560/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

EMAIL ID *

Bhaleraoarti0 55@Gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

7666037477

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 561/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%
3 - 7010 84%

® 2-55t069%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 562/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

@ 3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

3 - Very good

@ 2 - Good
1 - Fair

0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 563/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 564/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

4 - Regularly
3 — Often

@ 2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4 - Significantly
3 — Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 565/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 566/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 567/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably
@ 2 — Partially

1 - Slightly

0—- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 568/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 569/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
@ 2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 570/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
® 2-50-69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 —-Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 571/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Regular recture practical

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Sakshi ganesh garud

ROLL NO. *

2225641823035

Year of study *

| YEAR

@® I YEAR

[ YEAR

IV YEAR

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 573/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

EMAIL ID *

sakshigarud930@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9665257968

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 574/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

@® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 575/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

@ 3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 576/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 - Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 5771728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

4 - Regularly
3 — Often

2 — Sometimes

@ 1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4 - Significantly
@® 3 - Verywell

2 — Moderately

1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 578/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 579/728
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time
@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 580/728
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 581/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 582/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 583/728
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
® 2-50-69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 —-Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 584/728
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Regular teaching
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SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Gauri sambhaji kadam

ROLL NO. *

2225641823051

Year of study *

| YEAR

@® IIYEAR

[ YEAR

IV YEAR

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 586/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

EMAIL ID *

gauriskadam05@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

8010359656

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 587/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

@® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 588/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

@ 3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 589/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 - Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 590/728
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4 - Significantly
@® 3 - Verywell

2 — Moderately

1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 591/728
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

4 - Every time

@® 3 - Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 592/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@® 3 - Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 593/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

4 - Every time
@® 3-Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 594/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 595/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 596/728
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 —-Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 597/728
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Regular lectures
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SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Avinash bedre

ROLL NO. *

2225641823009

Year of study *

® |YEAR

I YEAR
[ YEAR

IV YEAR

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 599/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

EMAIL ID *

bedreavinash90116271@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

8010311780

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 600/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 85to0 100%
3-70t084%
2 -55t069%
1- 30 to 54%

@ 0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 601/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent
3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

@ 0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 602/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

@ 0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 603/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

4 - Regularly
3 — Often

2 — Sometimes

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4 - Significantly
3 — Very well

2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

@® 0-Notatall

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 604/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

@ 0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 605/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don’t have a mentor

(® TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1- Rarely

@ 0 - Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 606/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably
2 — Partially

1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

@ 0 - Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 607/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

@® 0-Notatall

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 608/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 - Very little

@® 0-Notatall

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 609/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

(® 0 - Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 610/728
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

very bad
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SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Mahima Sanjay Swami

ROLL NO. *

94

Year of study *

| YEAR

@® 1IYEAR

[ YEAR

IV YEAR

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 612/728
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EMAIL ID *

shivammswami@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

8600645945

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 613/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

@® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 614/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily
@ 1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

3 - Very good

@ 2 - Good
1 - Fair

0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 615/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 616/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

4 - Regularly
3 — Often

2 — Sometimes

@ 1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4 - Significantly
@® 3- Verywell

2 — Moderately

1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 617/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

@ 1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 618/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 — Rarely

0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

@ 1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 619/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably
2 — Partially

1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

@ 0 - Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 620/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

@® 0-Notatall

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 621/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

@® 0-Notatall

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 622/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form
19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *
4 - Above 90%
® 3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 623/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Better
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SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Dalvi Radhika vilasrao

ROLL NO. *

26

Year of study *

| YEAR

@® IIYEAR

[ YEAR

IV YEAR

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 625/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

EMAIL ID *

radhikadalvi076@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

8308283522

GENDER *

MALE
® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 626/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

@® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 627/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 628/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 - Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 629/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4 - Significantly
@® 3 - Verywell

2 — Moderately

1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 630/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 631/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@® 3 - Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 632/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

4 - Every time
@® 3-Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 633/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 634/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 635/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

4 — Above 90%
@® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 —-Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 636/728
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Very well
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SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Raju motiram kable

ROLL NO. *

2225641823050

Year of study *

| YEAR

® I YEAR

[ YEAR

IV YEAR

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 638/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

EMAIL ID *

raju31kable@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9309387688

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 639/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

@® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 640/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4— Excellent

3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 641/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 642/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 643/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 644/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 645/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 646/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 647/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 648/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 649/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

no
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SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Suraj Deshmukh

ROLL NO. *

16

Year of study *

| YEAR

I YEAR

® 1 YEAR

IV YEAR

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 651/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

EMAIL ID *

wagadeshmukh5@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

8698709165

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 652/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 653/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 654/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 655/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

4 - Regularly
® 3-Often

2 — Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 656/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 657/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 658/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 659/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 660/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 661/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 662/728
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Ok
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SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Padmavati Jagdish chavan

ROLL NO. *

21

Year of study *

® |YEAR

I YEAR
[ YEAR

IV YEAR

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 664/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

EMAIL ID *

jaguchavan6580@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

8446506580

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 665/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 666/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

@ 3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 667/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 668/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

4 - Regularly
@® 3-Often

2 — Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4 - Significantly
3 — Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 669/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 670/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@® 3 - Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 671/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably
@ 2 — Partially

1 - Slightly

0—- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 672/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 673/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 674/728
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 —-Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 675/728
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Regular lecture

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

DESHMUKH ASHVINI BABANRAO

ROLL NO. *

8

Year of study *

| YEAR

I YEAR

® 1 YEAR

IV YEAR

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 677/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

EMAIL ID *

deshmukhashvini0710@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9921596064

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 678/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 679/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

3 - Very good

@ 2 - Good
1 - Fair

0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 680/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 - Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 = Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 681/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

4 - Regularly
3 — Often

@ 2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4 - Significantly
@® 3 - Verywell

2 — Moderately

1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 682/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 683/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time
@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 684/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

4 - Every time
@® 3-Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 685/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 686/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 687/728
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *
4 - Above 90%
® 3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 688/728
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Effective

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Sagar Vasulkar

ROLL NO. *

92

Year of study *

® |YEAR

I YEAR
[ YEAR

IV YEAR

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 690/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

EMAIL ID *

vasulkarsagar@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9370409950

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 691/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

@® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 692/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4— Excellent

3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 693/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 - Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 694/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

4 - Regularly
3 — Often

@ 2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4 - Significantly
@® 3 - Verywell

2 — Moderately

1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 695/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree
3 — Agree
2 — Neutral

@ 1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

4 - Every time

@® 3 - Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 696/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
@ 0 - I don't have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 697/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
@® 1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 698/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 699/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 700/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

4 — Above 90%
@® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 —-Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 701/728
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Nothing improvement
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SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

KALE SOMESH OMPRAKASH.

ROLL NO. *

52

Year of study *

| YEAR

I YEAR

® 1 YEAR

IV YEAR

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 703/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

EMAIL ID *

someshkale9156@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9156694457.

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 704/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

@® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 705/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

@ 3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

3 - Very good

@ 2 - Good
1 - Fair

0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 706/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 - Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 707/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

4 - Regularly
3 — Often

@ 2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4 - Significantly
3 — Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 708/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 709/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 710/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably
@ 2 — Partially

1 - Slightly

0—- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 711/728
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate

@ 2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 713/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form
19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *
4 - Above 90%
3-70-89%
® 2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

To take Regular lectures and practicals in college are important and all practical instruments should in college.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 715/728


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Upadhye Rushikesh Ratnakarrao

ROLL NO. *

62

Year of study *

| YEAR
I YEAR
[ YEAR

® IVYEAR
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EMAIL ID *

upadhyerushi76@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9309757720

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

@® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4— Excellent

3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

4 - Regularly
3 — Often

@ 2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4 - Significantly
@® 3 - Verywell

2 — Moderately

1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DaEmBCWEIbsctLsbJITao81iXYWyO0rvHilBIvfGcold/edit#responses 721/728



1/20/24, 11:03 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2022-23 form

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Neve
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
GENDER

4 - Every time
@® 3-Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Available more chemicals to performing experiment
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